Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ashiana Landcraft Realty Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11/01/2022; List of creditors as on: 20/07/2022

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of Regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No

Category of creditor

Summary of claims received

Summary of claims admitted

No. of

. Amount
claims

No. of
claims

Amount

Voting
Share (%)

Amount of
contingent
claims

Amount of Claim not Admitted

Amount of
Claim under
Verification

Details in
Annexure

Remarks, if
any

Secured financial creditors
belonging to any class of
creditors

Unsecured financial creditors
belonging to any class of
creditors

307 4,52,37,94,743

307

3,83,22,44,576

35.13

80,43,48,295

Secured financial creditors
(other than financial creditors
belonging to any class of
creditors)

4 6,93,43,73,288

6,84,04,71,484

62.91

9,39,01,804

Unsecured financial creditors
(other than financial creditors
belonging to any class of
creditors,being related parties)

40 1,79,01,87,828

39

1,59,75,62,935

1.96

19,26,24,897

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Operational creditors
(Employees)

37 55,93,914

37

55,47,120

46,794

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

Operational creditors (other
than Workmen and Employees
and Government Dues)

12 1,38,36,962

12

1,02,66,773

35,70,190

Other creditors, if any (other
than financial creditors and
operational creditors)

Total

400 | 13,26,77,86,735

399

12,28,60,92,889

100

1,09,44,91,980

Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka

Resolution Professional in the matter of Ashiana Landcraft Realty Pvt Ltd
Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00216/2017-2018/10416

Process specific email ID for correspondence: cirp.ashiana@gmail.com
Process Specific website page for information: https://jsandco.in/ashiana/index.html
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